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График работы учебных аудиторий и порядок подготовки студенческих 

групп в период экзаменационной сессии 

 

2024 Дата  

экзамена 

Дата 

просмотра 

препаратов 

8.30-11.30 

Дата 

просмотра 

препаратов 

12.00-15.00 

Консультант/ 

дежурный 

преподаватель  

23.01   213-214 

215-216 

Саяпина И.Ю. 

Семенов Д.А. 

24.01  213-214 

215-216 

217-218 

219 

Саяпина И.Ю. 

Семенов Д.А. 

25.01 213-214 

215-216 

217-218 

219 

205-206 

207-208 

Саяпина И.Ю. 

Баранников С.В. 

26.01 217-218 

219 

205-206 

207-208 

220-221 

222-223 

Огородникова Т.Л. 

Баранников С.В. 

27.01 205-206 

207-208 

220-221 

222-223 

201-202 

203-204 

Огородникова Т.Л. 

Семенов Д.А. 

29.01 220-221 

222-223 

201-202 

203-204 

209-210 

211-212 

Огородникова Т.Л. 

Семенов Д.А. 

30.01 201-202 

203-204 

209-210 

211-212 

 Огородникова Т.Л. 

Баранников С.В. 

31.01 209-210 

211-212 

   

 

 


